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19. Rettichfestlauf

Bambinilauf (800m)
Start-Nr. ges. m/w AK Teilnehmer
302 1 1 1 Doesken, Emelie

TV Rodenbach
348 2 1 1 Silzle, Marty

TV Queichheim
347 3 2 2 Federspiel, Jan

Phonix Schifferstadt
341 4 2 2 Hahn, Antonia

LG MulLi
343 5 3 3 Ritter, Carl

SV Schauernheim
314 6 4 4 Sturm, Séren

Bambini Haus des Kindes
317 7 5 5  Stahl, Morris

Bambini Haus des Kindes
309 8 6 6 Landwich, Julian

Bambini Haus des Kindes
350 9 7 7  Windhaber, Ben

United Runners of Pfalz
301 10 3 3 Staab, Alyssa

DJK SV Phonix Schhifferstadt
321 11 8 8 Mandel, Leon

Bambini Haus des Kindes
342 12 9 9 Dimcey, Filip

Phoenix schifferstadt
322 13 4 4 Becker, Amelie

Bambini Haus des Kindes
349 14 5 5 Silzle, Lara

TV Queichheim
308 15 10 10 Sejdiu, Edon

Bambini Haus des Kindes
303 16 11 11 Doesken, Tiberius

TV Rodenbach
337 17 6 6 Schelp, Cosima

TV Queichheim
316 18 7 7 Sandvik, Clara

Bambini Haus des Kindes
346 19 12 12 Baykal, Bedirhan

Phonix Schifferstadt
304 20 13 13 Giertzsch, Tom

Phonix Schifferstadt

319 21 8 8  Wald, Sophia
Bambini Haus des Kindes

Altersklasse
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GER
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GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Zeit
00:03:07.2

00:03:07.9

00:03:23.3

00:03:31.1

00:03:33.0

00:03:33.8

00:03:36.4

00:03:37.1

00:03:42.6

00:03:45.1

00:03:49.5

00:03:51.3

00:03:53.1

00:03:53.3

00:03:54.3

00:03:58.4

00:03:59.1

00:03:60.0

00:04:00.6

00:04:02.5

00:04:02.6

28.11.2015 09:31



CODERESEARCH Sports Timing

2von 3

331

320

333

340

325

306

310

338

324

318

307

323

332

334

335

312

339

329

313

305

345

328

311

344

330

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

14

21

22

23

24

15

25

16

26

27

28

29

30

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

14

21

22

23

24

15

25

16

26

27

28

29

30

Kaya, Sara

Bambini Haus des Kindes
Dampare, Samia
Bambini Haus des Kindes
Bernatz, Rike

Bambini Haus des Kindes
bernatz, annika

Weber, Saskia
Bambini Haus des Kindes

Abes, Radieh

Bambini Haus des Kindes
Schnubel, Lea

Bambini Haus des Kindes
Abel, Diana

Bambini Haus des Kindes
Salm, Luisa

Bambini Haus des Kindes

Schertel, Jana

Bambini Haus des Kindes

Nirmaier, Karolina
Bambini Haus des Kindes
Bruse, Sophie

Bambini Haus des Kindes
Krstin, Nikola

Bambini Haus des Kindes
Igl, Mia

Bambini Haus des Kindes
Reich, Jana

Bambini Haus des Kindes
Hong, Lara

Bambini Haus des Kindes
Abel, Alana

Bambini Haus des Kindes
Mattern, Lennard
Bambini Haus des Kindes
Martin, Emmy

Bambini Haus des Kindes
Abes, Ashraf

Bambini Haus des Kindes
Ludwig, Luisa

TV Schifferstadt
Schotthofer, Medina
Bambini Haus des Kindes
Rumm, Sophie

Bambini Haus des Kindes
Betsch, Sophia

Rudiger, Amelie

Bambini Haus des Kindes
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F GER
F GER
F GER
F GER
F GER
F SYR
F GER
F GER
F GER
F GER
F GER
F GER
M GER
F GER
F GER
F GER
F GER
M GER
F GER
M SYR
F GER
F GER
F GER
F GER
F GER

00:04:.02.7

00:04:04.1

00:04:08.9

00:04:10.0

00:04:10.1

00:04:12.9

00:04:15.4

00:04:17.5

00:04:22.4

00:04:25.9

00:04:27.8

00:04:30.0

00:04:30.3

00:04:35.6

00:04:35.9

00:04:36.0

00:04:42.8

00:04:47.4

00:04:48.4

00:04:49.7

00:04:50.5

00:04:51.9

00:04:52.3

00:04:58.5

00:05:13.2
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336 47 31 31

327 48 17 17
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Grandt, Mailin

Bambini Haus des Kindes

Kubisch, Robert

Bambini Haus des Kindes

http://coderesearch.com/sts/services/10058/576/b/total /-

F GER 00:05:32.7

M GER 00:05:37.0
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